Electro-Voice | ZLX-15-G2-CVR Padded cover for 15" ZLX-G2 models
ZLX-15-G2-CVR Padded cover for 15" ZLX-G2 models
ZLX
▪ Padded cover for 15-inch ZLX-G2 loudspeaker
models, either powered or passive.
▪ Handle cutouts allow to carry the speaker with
the cover.
▪ Provides a flat top surface for stacking an
additional ZLX-G2 of the same size.
▪ Includes side pocket to store cables.
Parts included
Quantity Component
1 Padded cover
Technical specifications
Material 300 x 600 Polyester (outside), 210D Polyester
laminated with 5 mm foam (lining)
Color Black
Dimensions (H x
W x D) (mm)
698.50 mm x 434.98 mm x 390.53 mm
Dimensions (H x
W x D) (in)
27.50 in x 17.13 in x 15.38 in
Shipping
dimensions (H x
W x D) (mm)
51 mm x 540 mm x 720 mm
Shipping
dimensions (H x
W x D) (in)
2 in x 21.26 in x 28.35 in
Weight (g) 748 g
Weight (lb) 1.65 lb
Shipping weight
(g)
771 g
Shipping weight
(lb)
1.70 lb
Ordering information
ZLX-15-G2-CVR Padded cover for 15" ZLX-G2 models
Padded cover for 15-inch ZLX-G2 loudspeaker models, EV
logo, black
Order number ZLX-15-G2-CVR | F.01U.385.535
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5
85630 Grasbrunn
Germany
Bosch Security Systems, LLC
12000 Portland Avenue South
Burnsville MN 55337
USA
© Bosch Security Systems 2023 | Data subject to change without notice
| 202311201214 | V1 | November 20, 2023